10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Administrative Asst - Pe

Athletic Trainer

Instructor

Instructor - Phsdr

Instructional Specialist

Athletic Pe Ed Equip Manager

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Lifeguard Supervisor

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Other Positions Held

Distance Ed
Coordinator, Pe
Coordinator,
Temporary Faculty
Instrl

Temporary Faculty
Instrl, Temporary
Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty
Instrl

Temporary Faculty
Instrl, Temporary
Faculty Instrl

Instructor

Temporary Faculty
Instrl, Instructor

Temporary Faculty
Instrl Ces, Temporary
Faculty Instrl, Sub
Adapted Pe

Assist. Baseball Coach -
Pe, Sub For Kinesiology
/Athletics

Pe Sub

Temporary Faculty
Instrl, Sub For
Kinesiology

Sub Pe

Temporary Faculty
Instrl, Pe Sub

Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department
MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

Total Wages
$149,848

$118,488

$95,253

$68,229

$63,804

$61,358

$48,793

$44,280

$36,862

$30,769

$29,639

$27,218

$25,116

$23,093



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Saasp Coordinator

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Sports Info. Dir.

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Asst. Track&Field

Lifeguard Supervisor

Lifeguard

Assist. Dive Coach

Assist. Swim Dive Coach

Temporary Faculty Instrl Sub

Lifeguard-Pe

Asst. Baseball Coach

Temporary Faculty
Instrl

Sub For
Kinesiology/Athletics

Temporary Faculty
Instrl

Temporary Faculty
Instrl

Assistant W. Basketball
Coach

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

$21,649

$18,392

$18,349

$16,508

$14,398

$5,578

$4,626

$4,437

$4,076

$3,238

$2,500

$2,404

$1,940

$1,660

$1,500

$1,336

$1,316

$1,250



33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Asst. Volleyball Coach

Lifeguard - Pe

Lifeguard-Pe

Lifeguard

Basketball W. Asst - Pe

Lifeguard

Short Term Hourly Non-Instrl

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

MCCD-Physical Education

$1,250

$1,034

$858

$718

$700

$608

$156



