	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor	Distance Ed Coordinator, Pe Coordinator, Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$149,848
2.	Instructor	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$118,488
3.	Instructor	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$95,253
4.	Administrative Asst - Pe	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$68,229
5.	Athletic Trainer		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$63,804
6.	Instructor	Instructor	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$61,358
7.	Instructor - Phsdr	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Instructor	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$48,793
8.	Instructional Specialist	Temporary Faculty Instrl Ces, Temporary Faculty Instrl, Sub Adapted Pe	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$44,280
9.	Athletic Pe Ed Equip Manager	Assist. Baseball Coach - Pe, Sub For Kinesiology /Athletics	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$36,862
10.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Pe Sub	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$30,769
11.	Lifeguard Supervisor	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Sub For Kinesiology	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$29,639
12.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$27,218
13.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub Pe	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$25,116
14.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Pe Sub	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$23,093

15.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$21,649
16.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub For Kinesiology/Athletics	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$18,392
17.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$18,349
18.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$16,508
19.	Saasp Coordinator		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$14,398
20.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$5,578
21.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$4,626
22.	Sports Info. Dir.	Assistant W. Basketball Coach	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$4,437
23.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$4,076
24.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$3,238
25.	Asst. Track&Field		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$2,500
26.	Lifeguard Supervisor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$2,404
27.	Lifeguard		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$1,940
28.	Assist. Dive Coach		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$1,660
29.	Assist. Swim Dive Coach		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$1,500
30.	Temporary Faculty Instrl Sub		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$1,336
31.	Lifeguard-Pe		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$1,316
32.	Asst. Baseball Coach		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$1,250

33.	Asst. Volleyball Coach	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$1,250
34.	Lifeguard - Pe	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$1,034
35.	Lifeguard-Pe	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$858
36.	Lifeguard	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$718
37.	Basketball W. Asst - Pe	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$700
38.	Lifeguard	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$608
39.	Short Term Hourly Non-Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Physical Education	\$156